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Ne peut être vendu !
Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille ! 
MERCI !
passionbroderie77710@gmail.com


NEN4~ 0

Gris perle foncé
Jaune pamplemousse
Jaune moyen
Mandarine clair
Orange

Rouille

Brun noix de muscade

DMC
924
744
743
742
740
720
976
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